
2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 3 Jed METCHER O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:37.843  4 of  4

  2 11 Joel GILMORE / Race Center - Temple Tyres O6NE Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:42.717  3 of  3 4.874 4.874

  3 39 Alastair LOOMES O6E Honda CBR 1000 1:43.091  3 of  4 5.248 .374

  4 239 Peter GRAHAM O6NE Yamaha YZF R1 

1000

1:43.138  3 of  4 5.295 .047

  5 69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL / Wet4U Race Fairings O6NE Kawasaki ZX10RR 

1000

1:43.258  3 of  4 5.415 .120

  6 24 Matt TOOLEY / Phillip Island ride Days/ West Sliders O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:43.596  3 of  3 5.753 .338

  7 45 Daniel DINUZZO / Race Center & Temple Tyres O6NE Yamaha R1 1000 1:43.622  2 of  3 5.779 .026

  8 74 Scott MCGREGOR O6E Honda CBR 1000 1:43.775  4 of  4 5.932 .153

  9 10 Dean ARCHBOLD O6E Kawasaki ZX10 1000 1:43.818  4 of  4 5.975 .043

 10 65 Nathan MCKENZIE O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:43.821  3 of  4 5.978 .003

 11 40 David TROTTER O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:44.137  3 of  3 6.294 .316

 12 55 Andrew ORD / Ord's Motorcycles - Ararat O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:44.484  3 of  4 6.641 .347

 13 25 Jack DUNLOP O6NE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:44.770  4 of  4 6.927 .286

 14 7 Travis HARDY / Well Being Campus O6NE Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:44.890  4 of  4 7.047 .120

 15 00 Harley BORKOWSKI O6NE Honda CBR 1000 1:48.225  4 of  4 10.382 3.335

 16 75 Darren TROTTER O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:48.225  4 of  4 10.382

 17 54 Andrew TENISON-WOODS O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:48.373  4 of  4 10.530 .148

 18 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop O6E Ducati 1299 1000 1:48.678  3 of  4 10.835 .305

 19 131 Chris LYNCH / Balmain Motorcycles O6NE Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:49.665  3 of  4 11.822 .987

 20 37 Lee RAMSTEIN / Race Center O6NE BMW S1000RR 1000 1:50.175  2 of  2 12.332 .510

 21 211 Jeffrey HILL O6E Kawasaki ZX10 1000 1:51.055  2 of  3 13.212 .880

 22 81 Gary TIDD / Waterjet Solutions O6NE Ducati 1198 1198 1:51.458  4 of  4 13.615 .403

 23 23 Broc PARKES O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:52.947  2 of  2 15.104 1.489

 24 70 Michael LOWIT O6NE Honda VTR 1000 1:53.202  2 of  3 15.359 .255

 25 4 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing & ABUS Security Tech 

Germany

O6NE Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:53.591  4 of  4 15.748 .389

 26 686 Tracey DAVIES O6NE Honda CBR 1000 1:55.993  4 of  4 18.150 2.402

 27 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock O6NE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:56.051  3 of  4 18.208 .058

 28 33 Garry GAPES O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:56.197  4 of  4 18.354 .146

 29 21 Peter SPARKE O6NE Yamaha MT09 850 2:10.191  3 of  3 32.348 13.994

 30 117 Robin HEDIN O6NE Honda CB 970 2:35.418  1 of  1 57.575 25.227

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

00 Harley BORKOWSKI 2:03.287 1:51.076 1:49.832 1:48.225

3 Jed METCHER 1:50.511 1:38.644 1:38.769 1:37.843

4 Stacey VAN WETERING 2:06.645 1:57.844 1:54.418 1:53.591

7 Travis HARDY 1:52.339 1:47.441 1:48.469 1:44.890

10 Dean ARCHBOLD 1:58.763 1:46.527 1:46.943 1:43.818

11 Joel GILMORE 1:51.852 1:42.877 1:42.717

21 Peter SPARKE 2:22.355 2:14.168 2:10.191

23 Broc PARKES 4:29.672 1:52.947

24 Matt TOOLEY 2:00.468 1:44.309 1:43.596

25 Jack DUNLOP 2:04.191 1:47.289 1:46.948 1:44.770

33 Garry GAPES 2:16.225 1:56.919 1:59.684 1:56.197

37 Lee RAMSTEIN 1:57.126 1:50.175

39 Alastair LOOMES 2:03.314 1:44.572 1:43.091 1:44.582

40 David TROTTER 2:05.750 1:45.711 1:44.137

45 Daniel DINUZZO 1:59.396 1:43.622 1:44.408

54 Andrew TENISON-WOODS 2:03.778 1:52.223 1:48.690 1:48.373

55 Andrew ORD 1:56.366 1:48.423 1:44.484 1:46.743

63 Rusty CRANE 2:11.403 1:58.895 1:56.051 1:56.309

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 2:10.575 1:47.829 1:43.821 1:44.030

69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL 2:01.126 1:45.819 1:43.258 1:43.895

70 Michael LOWIT 2:06.437 1:53.202 3:00.437

74 Scott MCGREGOR 1:55.672 1:44.721 1:43.841 1:43.775

75 Darren TROTTER 2:00.602 1:50.014 1:49.609 1:48.225

81 Gary TIDD 2:13.237 1:56.801 1:59.409 1:51.458

117 Robin HEDIN 2:35.418

131 Chris LYNCH 2:05.583 1:49.763 1:49.665 1:49.873

211 Jeffrey HILL 2:07.151 1:51.055 1:51.149

239 Peter GRAHAM 1:58.940 1:44.960 1:43.138 1:43.692

333 Jayson PORTER 2:06.099 1:50.337 1:48.678 1:50.222

686 Tracey DAVIES 2:16.064 1:58.456 2:00.019 1:55.993

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

00  Harley BORKOWSKI  (15th) 3 1:10.206 25.718 34.267 2:10.191

1 1:11.533 21.414 30.340 2:03.287 P

2 59.433 21.608 30.035 1:51.076 23  Broc PARKES  (23th)

3 59.220 21.278 29.334 1:49.832 1 1:08.970 21.163 2:59.539 4:29.672 P

4 57.625 21.099 29.501 1:48.225 2 1:04.582 20.257 28.108 1:52.947 P

3  Jed METCHER  (1st) 24  Matt TOOLEY  (6th)

1 1:03.642 19.462 27.407 1:50.511 P 1 1:10.531 20.561 29.376 2:00.468 P

2 52.801 18.832 27.011 1:38.644 2 55.776 19.714 28.819 1:44.309

3 51.388 19.939 27.442 1:38.769 3 54.873 20.346 28.377 1:43.596

4 51.790 19.111 26.942 1:37.843

25  Jack DUNLOP  (13th)

4  Stacey VAN WETERING  (25th) 1 1:11.489 22.260 30.442 2:04.191 P

1 1:13.267 22.270 31.108 2:06.645 P 2 57.132 21.214 28.943 1:47.289

2 1:01.775 22.233 33.836 1:57.844 3 57.331 21.183 28.434 1:46.948

3 1:01.657 22.037 30.724 1:54.418 4 56.250 20.337 28.183 1:44.770

4 1:00.681 22.190 30.720 1:53.591

33  Garry GAPES  (28th)

7  Travis HARDY  (14th) 1 1:20.188 22.960 33.077 2:16.225 P

1 1:03.414 20.162 28.763 1:52.339 P 2 1:03.265 22.010 31.644 1:56.919

2 55.832 20.870 30.739 1:47.441 3 1:03.482 22.651 33.551 1:59.684

3 58.266 20.916 29.287 1:48.469 4 1:02.609 22.271 31.317 1:56.197

4 56.094 20.199 28.597 1:44.890

37  Lee RAMSTEIN  (20th)

10  Dean ARCHBOLD  (9th) 1 1:06.069 21.769 29.288 1:57.126 P

1 1:06.926 22.460 29.377 1:58.763 P 2 1:21.042 29.133 1:50.175

2 57.348 20.649 28.530 1:46.527

3 57.850 20.502 28.591 1:46.943 39  Alastair LOOMES  (3rd)

4 55.436 20.332 28.050 1:43.818 1 1:10.829 21.995 30.490 2:03.314 P

2 55.580 20.104 28.888 1:44.572

11  Joel GILMORE  (2nd) 3 55.082 19.868 28.141 1:43.091

1 1:02.569 20.413 28.870 1:51.852 P 4 55.579 20.126 28.877 1:44.582

2 54.411 19.813 28.653 1:42.877

3 1:14.764 27.953 1:42.717 40  David TROTTER  (11th)

1 1:13.739 22.349 29.662 2:05.750 P

21  Peter SPARKE  (29th) 2 56.098 20.321 29.292 1:45.711

1 1:19.489 26.165 36.701 2:22.355 P 3 55.509 20.006 28.622 1:44.137

2 1:11.886 26.212 36.070 2:14.168



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

45  Daniel DINUZZO  (7th) 3 2:26.848 33.589 3:00.437

1 1:06.787 22.146 30.463 1:59.396 P

2 55.509 19.955 28.158 1:43.622 74  Scott MCGREGOR  (8th)

3 56.103 20.364 27.941 1:44.408 1 1:06.202 20.450 29.020 1:55.672 P

2 55.786 20.342 28.593 1:44.721

54  Andrew TENISON-WOODS  (17th) 3 55.134 20.179 28.528 1:43.841

1 1:10.961 22.362 30.455 2:03.778 P 4 55.219 20.044 28.512 1:43.775

2 1:00.000 21.401 30.822 1:52.223

3 58.272 20.874 29.544 1:48.690 75  Darren TROTTER  (16th)

4 58.225 20.812 29.336 1:48.373 1 1:08.772 21.662 30.168 2:00.602 P

2 58.915 21.787 29.312 1:50.014

55  Andrew ORD  (12th) 3 59.503 20.629 29.477 1:49.609

1 1:07.493 20.343 28.530 1:56.366 P 4 58.205 21.006 29.014 1:48.225

2 56.448 21.136 30.839 1:48.423

3 56.806 19.976 27.702 1:44.484 81  Gary TIDD  (22th)

4 56.926 21.159 28.658 1:46.743 1 1:17.701 23.578 31.958 2:13.237 P

2 1:03.885 21.817 31.099 1:56.801

63  Rusty CRANE  (27th) 3 1:04.214 22.564 32.631 1:59.409

1 1:15.094 23.566 32.743 2:11.403 P 4 59.969 21.531 29.958 1:51.458

2 1:03.774 22.906 32.215 1:58.895

3 1:01.873 22.661 31.517 1:56.051 117  Robin HEDIN  (30th)

4 1:02.217 22.387 31.705 1:56.309 1 1:31.042 27.426 36.950 2:35.418 P

65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (10th) 131  Chris LYNCH  (19th)

1 1:17.610 22.244 30.721 2:10.575 P 1 1:13.339 21.870 30.374 2:05.583 P

2 57.708 20.764 29.357 1:47.829 2 58.778 21.830 29.155 1:49.763

3 55.783 20.038 28.000 1:43.821 3 59.588 20.905 29.172 1:49.665

4 55.329 20.419 28.282 1:44.030 4 58.952 21.935 28.986 1:49.873

69  Paul GRANT-MITCHELL  (5th) 211  Jeffrey HILL  (21th)

1 1:11.683 20.641 28.802 2:01.126 P 1 1:14.481 22.021 30.649 2:07.151 P

2 57.606 19.987 28.226 1:45.819 2 59.379 21.527 30.149 1:51.055

3 55.208 19.854 28.196 1:43.258 3 59.278 21.326 30.545 1:51.149

4 1:15.251 28.644 1:43.895

239  Peter GRAHAM  (4th)

70  Michael LOWIT  (24th) 1 1:06.844 21.867 30.229 1:58.940 P

1 1:14.087 21.563 30.787 2:06.437 P 2 55.956 20.013 28.991 1:44.960

2 1:00.388 21.684 31.130 1:53.202 3 55.023 19.811 28.304 1:43.138



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

4 55.477 19.620 28.595 1:43.692 686  Tracey DAVIES  (26th)

1 1:20.411 23.082 32.571 2:16.064 P

333  Jayson PORTER  (18th) 2 1:04.322 22.537 31.597 1:58.456

1 1:14.785 21.416 29.898 2:06.099 P 3 1:03.424 22.516 34.079 2:00.019

2 1:00.010 20.801 29.526 1:50.337 4 1:02.403 22.273 31.317 1:55.993

3 58.204 20.963 29.511 1:48.678

4 58.211 22.232 29.779 1:50.222

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:09.906 69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL Kawasaki ZX10RR 1000 2:01.126 1

2:14.152 74 Scott MCGREGOR Honda CBR 1000 1:55.672 1

2:47.446 7 Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:52.339 1

3:09.132 3 Jed METCHER Yamaha R1 1000 1:50.511 1

3:55.725 69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL Kawasaki ZX10RR 1000 1:45.819 2

3:58.873 74 Scott MCGREGOR Honda CBR 1000 1:44.721 2

4:20.103 39 Alastair LOOMES Honda CBR 1000 1:44.572 2

4:43.511 24 Matt TOOLEY Yamaha R1 1000 1:44.309 2

4:47.776 3 Jed METCHER Yamaha R1 1000 1:38.644 2

8:04.388 3 Jed METCHER Yamaha R1 1000 1:37.843 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2021 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 1 - 2 MAY 2021
Sponsored By Thai on the Island / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 01/05/21 Started at: 09:41:22

Event: P03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Fine & sunny - 14.0C Starters: 30

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:51

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. METCHER 51.388 J. METCHER 18.832 J. METCHER 26.942 J. METCHER 1:37.162 1:37.843

2 J. GILMORE 54.411 P. GRAHAM 19.620 A. ORD 27.702 J. GILMORE 1:42.177 1:42.717

3 M. TOOLEY 54.553 M. TOOLEY 19.714 D. DINUZZO 27.941 M. TOOLEY 1:42.644 1:43.596

4 P. GRAHAM 55.023 J. GILMORE 19.813 J. GILMORE 27.953 P. GRAHAM 1:42.947 1:43.138

5 A. LOOMES 55.082 P. GRANT-MITCHE 19.854 N. MCKENZIE 28.000 A. LOOMES 1:43.091 1:43.091

6 S. MCGREGOR 55.134 A. LOOMES 19.868 D. ARCHBOLD 28.050 P. GRANT-MIT 1:43.258 1:43.258

7 P. GRANT-MITCHE 55.208 D. DINUZZO 19.955 B. PARKES 28.108 N. MCKENZIE 1:43.367 1:43.821

8 N. MCKENZIE 55.329 A. ORD 19.976 A. LOOMES 28.141 D. DINUZZO 1:43.405 1:43.622

9 D. ARCHBOLD 55.436 D. TROTTER 20.006 J. DUNLOP 28.183 S. MCGREGO 1:43.690 1:43.775

10 D. TROTTER 55.509 N. MCKENZIE 20.038 P. GRANT-MITCHE 28.196 D. ARCHBOL 1:43.818 1:43.818

11 D. DINUZZO 55.509 S. MCGREGOR 20.044 P. GRAHAM 28.304 A. ORD 1:44.126 1:44.484

12 T. HARDY 55.832 T. HARDY 20.162 M. TOOLEY 28.377 D. TROTTER 1:44.137 1:44.137

13 J. DUNLOP 56.250 B. PARKES 20.257 S. MCGREGOR 28.512 T. HARDY 1:44.591 1:44.890

14 A. ORD 56.448 D. ARCHBOLD 20.332 T. HARDY 28.597 J. DUNLOP 1:44.770 1:44.770

15 H. BORKOWSKI 57.625 J. DUNLOP 20.337 D. TROTTER 28.622 D. TROTTER 1:47.848 1:48.225

16 J. PORTER 58.204 D. TROTTER 20.629 C. LYNCH 28.986 H. BORKOWS 1:48.058 1:48.225

17 D. TROTTER 58.205 J. PORTER 20.801 D. TROTTER 29.014 A. TENISON- 1:48.373 1:48.373

18 A. TENISON-WOOD 58.225 A. TENISON-WOOD 20.812 L. RAMSTEIN 29.133 J. PORTER 1:48.516 1:48.678

19 C. LYNCH 58.778 C. LYNCH 20.905 H. BORKOWSKI 29.334 C. LYNCH 1:48.669 1:49.665

20 J. HILL 59.278 H. BORKOWSKI 21.099 A. TENISON-WOOD 29.336 L. RAMSTEIN 1:50.175 1:50.175

21 G. TIDD 59.969 J. HILL 21.326 J. PORTER 29.511 J. HILL 1:50.753 1:51.055

22 M. LOWIT 1:00.388 G. TIDD 21.531 G. TIDD 29.958 G. TIDD 1:51.458 1:51.458

23 S. VAN WETERING 1:00.681 M. LOWIT 21.563 J. HILL 30.149 M. LOWIT 1:52.738 1:53.202

24 R. CRANE 1:01.873 L. RAMSTEIN 21.769 S. VAN WETERING 30.720 B. PARKES 1:52.947 1:52.947

25 T. DAVIES 1:02.403 G. GAPES 22.010 M. LOWIT 30.787 S. VAN WETE 1:53.438 1:53.591

26 G. GAPES 1:02.609 S. VAN WETERING 22.037 G. GAPES 31.317 R. CRANE 1:55.777 1:56.051

27 B. PARKES 1:04.582 T. DAVIES 22.273 T. DAVIES 31.317 G. GAPES 1:55.936 1:56.197

28 L. RAMSTEIN 1:06.069 R. CRANE 22.387 R. CRANE 31.517 T. DAVIES 1:55.993 1:55.993

29 P. SPARKE 1:10.206 P. SPARKE 25.718 P. SPARKE 34.267 P. SPARKE 2:10.191 2:10.191

30 R. HEDIN 1:11.576 R. HEDIN 26.053 R. HEDIN 36.950 R. HEDIN 2:14.579 2:35.418

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


